
# Date Guest(s) Title Book/Article Website Category

136 Mar/12/2026 Charles Derber Author, Sociologist Fighting Oligarchy: How Positive Populism Can Reclaim 

America

Charles Derber-Wikepdia Book Discussion, Sociology, "Oligarchy 

& Populism"

135 Mar/04/2026 Tony Pecinovsky & Lorri Nandrea Author, Political Activist Square Up: Building Labor's Power in the Second Gilded 

Age

Tony Pecinovsky - Wikipedia Book Discussion, Labor History, Activism

134 Feb/20/2026 Nicholas Wolfinger & Matt 

McKeever

Author, Professors Thanks for Nothing: The Economics of Single 

Motherhood since 1980

Nicholas Wolfinger: Website Book Discussion, Sociology 

133 Feb/20/2026 Toby Manning Author, Journalist Mixing Pop and Politics: A Marxist History of Popular 

Music

Toby Manning Twitter Book Discussion, History, Politics, Music

132 2/3/20205 A.J. Horn Journalist  Simplifying Socialism: Reclaiming Marxism A.J. Horn Substack Article Discussion

131 Jan/13/2026 Andy Lee Roth Journalist, Professor Project Censored's State of the Free Press 2026 ProjectCensored.prg Book Discussion, Media

130 Jan/08/2026 Alec Karakatsanis Civil Rights Lawyer, Author 

& Activist

Copaganda: How Police and the Media Manipulate Our 

News

Book Discussion, Media, Politics

129 Dec/18/2025 Dan Kovalik‬ Labor Rights Lawyer, 

Author & Peace Activist

Justice for Colombian Fisherman, Carranza Medina Dan Kovalik - Wikipedia Peace Activist Discussion

128 12/9//2025 John Dinges Author, Journalist “Chile‬in‬Their‬Hearts” John Dinges-Website Book Discussion, History, South America

127 Nov/26/2025 Carla Kaplan Author, Professor “Troublemaker:‬The‬Fierce,‬Unruly‬Life‬of‬Jessica‬

Mitford”

Carla Kaplan- Webpage Book Discussion, History

126 Nov/19/2025 Jeff Schuhrke Author, Educator, Activist No Neutrals There: US Labor, Zionism, & the Struggle for 

Palestine

Jeff Schuhrke Book Discussion, History, Labor Unions

125 Nov/04/2025 Richard Bell Author, Historian, 

Professor

“The‬American‬Revolution‬and‬the‬Fate‬of‬the‬World” Richard Bell-Website Book Discussion, History, Politics

124 Oct/21/2025 Joan Williams Author, Lawyer,Historian, 

Professor

Outclassed: How the Left Lost the Working Class & How 

to Win Them Back

Joan C. Williams-Wikipedia Book Discussion, History, Politics

123 Oct/14/2025 Ivan Eland Author, Historian, 

Professor

Domestic Causes of American Wars: Economic & 

Political Triggers

Ivan Eland-Wikipedia Book Discussion, History

122 Oct/07/2025 Robert Zatorre Author, Historian, 

Professor

From Perception to Pleasure: The Neuroscience of Music 

& Why We Love It

Robert Zatorre-Wikipedia Book Discussion, Music Researcher

121 Sep/09/2025 Bill Ehrhart Poet, Political Activist ‬Smart‬Fish‬Don’t‬Bite WD Ehrhart-Website Book Discussion, Poetry Reading

120 Sep/03/2025 Richard Beck Author, Historian, 

Professor

Homeland: The War on Terror in American Life Richard Beck-Wikipedia Book Discussion, History

119 Aug/24/2025 Gerald Horne Author, Historian, 

Professor

The Capital of Slavery: Washington, D.C. 1800-1865 Gerald Horne - Wikipedia Book Discussion, History

118 Aug/12/2025 Leigh Claire La Berge Author, Professor 

Literature Fake Work: How I Began to Suspect Capitalism is a Joke
Leidgh Claire La Barge-

CUNY Website

Book Discussion, Memoir, Marxism

117 Aug/07/2025 ‬Janice‬Cummings‬O’Mahony Author, Poet
Raise Your Hand If You Hear My Voice

 Janice Cummings 

O’Mahony‬-Website

Poetry Reading

116 Jul/31/2025 Greg Grandin Author, Historian, 

Professor America, América: A New History of the New World
Greg Grandin Website Book Discussion, Politics, History

115 Jul/15/2025 Pam Beal Board Memeber, FM 

Radio Station Radio Tacoma: A Low-Power FM Media Revolution
101.9 FM Website Media Discussion, FM Channel

114 Jul/12/2025 Greg & Pat CFLF Podcast Hosts
Overview of Coming From Left Field Podcast

CFLF Website Reflections on the podcast

Page 1 of 6

https://www.routledge.com/Fighting-Oligarchy-How-Positive-Populism-Can-Reclaim-America/Derber/p/book/9781041119975
https://www.routledge.com/Fighting-Oligarchy-How-Positive-Populism-Can-Reclaim-America/Derber/p/book/9781041119975
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Charles_Derber
https://www.intpubnyc.com/browse/square-up-building-labors-power-in-the-second-gilded-age/
https://www.intpubnyc.com/browse/square-up-building-labors-power-in-the-second-gilded-age/
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Tony_Pecinovsky
https://www.youtube.com/redirect?event=video_description&redir_token=QUFFLUhqbVZmRzJNd3BTUzBHOG4yWUVtRDhfV25LRFd2Z3xBQ3Jtc0tubDMwVDlMamVXZjRvdHJZeC0yTUJ4aV9rZzdWMUNBX280b1NVNTF2R1Q2aHVNN3p0cUtOSmhSOV9JNDRiMWJXUFRGYm9FRTBOMi1kcU5pd09UQVc3dVN0ZTFLNkg2WXVmbDluazBjM1BjbVhvQXNRcw&q=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.amazon.com%2FThanks-Nothing-Economics-Single-Motherhood%2Fdp%2F0199324328&v=ghMCOPGMKSE
https://www.youtube.com/redirect?event=video_description&redir_token=QUFFLUhqbVZmRzJNd3BTUzBHOG4yWUVtRDhfV25LRFd2Z3xBQ3Jtc0tubDMwVDlMamVXZjRvdHJZeC0yTUJ4aV9rZzdWMUNBX280b1NVNTF2R1Q2aHVNN3p0cUtOSmhSOV9JNDRiMWJXUFRGYm9FRTBOMi1kcU5pd09UQVc3dVN0ZTFLNkg2WXVmbDluazBjM1BjbVhvQXNRcw&q=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.amazon.com%2FThanks-Nothing-Economics-Single-Motherhood%2Fdp%2F0199324328&v=ghMCOPGMKSE
http://www.nicholaswolfinger.com/
https://www.amazon.com/Mixing-Pop-Politics-Marxist-History/dp/1913462676
https://www.amazon.com/Mixing-Pop-Politics-Marxist-History/dp/1913462676
https://x.com/TobyManning
https://substack.com/@ajhornwrites
https://substack.com/@ajhornwrites
https://www.project-censored.org/shop/p/state-of-the-free-press-2026
https://projectcensored.org/
https://thenewpress.org/books/9781620978535/
https://thenewpress.org/books/9781620978535/
https://www.msn.com/en-us/news/us/pittsburgh-attorney-files-complaint-for-family-of-colombian-man-killed-in-us-boat-strike/ar-AA1RKyvE?ocid=BingNewsVerp
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Dan_Kovalik
https://www.ucpress.edu/books/chile-in-their-hearts/paper
https://johndinges.com/
https://www.harpercollins.com/products/troublemaker-carla-kaplan?variant=43731741769762
https://www.harpercollins.com/products/troublemaker-carla-kaplan?variant=43731741769762
https://carlakaplan.com/
https://www.haymarketbooks.org/books/2608-no-neutrals-there
https://www.haymarketbooks.org/books/2608-no-neutrals-there
https://news.sunyempire.edu/labor-professor-publishes-new-book-on-u-s-labor-and-foreign-policy/
https://kingsbookstore.com/book/9780593719510
https://www.richard-bell.com/
https://us.macmillan.com/books/9781250368980/outclassed/
https://us.macmillan.com/books/9781250368980/outclassed/
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Joan_C._Williams
https://www.claritypress.com/product/domestic-causes-of-american-wars-economic-political-triggers/
https://www.claritypress.com/product/domestic-causes-of-american-wars-economic-political-triggers/
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ivan_Eland
https://www.amazon.com/Perception-Pleasure-Neuroscience-Music-Love/dp/0197558283/
https://www.amazon.com/Perception-Pleasure-Neuroscience-Music-Love/dp/0197558283/
https://www.amazon.com/Perception-Pleasure-Neuroscience-Music-Love/dp/0197558283/
https://sv.wikipedia.org/wiki/Robert_Zatorre
https://moonstone-arts-center.square.site/product/ehrhart-w-d-smart-fish-don-t-bite/YD2QGAXXBUFHBNEM4K6HS6AF
https://wdehrhart.com/index.html
https://www.kingsbookstore.com/book/9780593240229
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Richard_Beck_(author)
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Gerald_Horne
https://www.haymarketbooks.org/books/2534-fake-work
https://www.bmcc.cuny.edu/faculty/leigh-laberge/
https://www.bmcc.cuny.edu/faculty/leigh-laberge/
https://www.amazon.com/Raise-Your-Hand-Hear-Voice-ebook/dp/B0FJSM9V4L
https://janiceomahony.com/
https://janiceomahony.com/
https://www.kingsbookstore.com/book/9780593831250
https://greggrandin.com/
https://radiotacoma.org/
https://radiotacoma.org/
https://youtu.be/PukkL_43wQ4
https://comingfromleftfield.com/


# Date Guest(s) Title Book/Article Website Category

113 Jun/26/2025 Charles Derber Author, Sociologist Bonfire: American Sociocide, Broken Relations, & the 

Quest for Democracy

Charles Derber-Wikepdia Book Discussion, Sociology, "Sociocide"

112 Jun/24/2025 Judy Karofsky Author, Activist DisElderly Conduct: The Flawed Business of Assisted 

Living & Hospice

Judy Karofsky-Website Book Discussion

111 Jun/07/2025 Greg & Pat CFLF Podcast Hosts Obscene Wealth Greg Godels - Blog Article Discussion

110 Jun/04/2025 Greg & Pat CFLF Podcast Hosts Antonio Gramsci: Theirs and Ours Greg Godels - Blog Article Discussion

109 May/22/2025 Stephen Gowans Political Analyst, Author, 

Blogger

"What's Left" in conversation with Stephen Gowans Stephen Gowans - Blog Blog Discussion, Economic Policy, 

Canada

108 May/14/2025 Peter Byrne Author, Journalist Military AI Watch: A Project Censored Exposé Military AI Watch-Project 

Censored

AI Discussion,Technology, Project 

Censored

107 May/09/2025 Malcolm Harris Author, Journalist What’s‬Left:‬Three‬Paths‬Through‬the‬Planetary‬Crisis Malcolm Harris: Wikipedia Book Discussion, Politics, History, 

Climate

106 May/03/2025 Nicholas Wolfinger Author, Journalist Professors Speak Out: The Truth about Campus 

Investigations

Nicholas Wolfinger: Website Book Discussion, Politics,University 

Investigations

105 Apr/28/2025 Dr. Russell Razzaque Psychiatrist, Author, 

YouTube

 Where Politics, Philosophy & Mental Health Intersect Dr. Russell Razzaque-

YouTube Channel

Media Discussion, YouTube Channel

104 Apr/22/2025 Sarah Kendzior Author, Journalist The Last American Road Trip Sarah Kendzior-Website Book Discussion, Politics, History

103 Mar/03/2025 Jim Painter Author, Journalist, 

Photographer

Crossroads of Change Jim Painter - Website Book Discussion History, Media, 

Journalism

102 Feb/25/2025 Dan Kovalik‬ Labor Rights Lawyer, 

Author & Peace Activist

Update on Syria with Dan Kovalik Dan Kovalik - Wikipedia Peace Activist Discussion

101 Feb/18/2025 Zoltán Grossman Author, Educator, Activist Unlikely Alliances: Native Nations and White 

Communities Join to Defend Rural Lands

Zoltán Website Book Discussion, Geography, 

Indigenousndiginous RightsI

100 Jan/13/2025 Jesse Hagopian Author, Educator, Union 

Organizer

Teach Truth: The Struggle for Antiracist Education Jesse’s‬website Book Discussion, Educaton, Politics

99 Feb/05/2025 Aran Shetterly Author, Journalist Morningside: The 1979 Greensboro Massacre and the 

Struggle for an American City's Soul

Aran Shetterly-Website Book Discussion, History, Civil Rights

98 Jan/16/2024 Alan MacLeod Journalist, Author Bad News from Venezuela: Twenty years of fake news 

and misreporting

Alan MacLeod- MintPress Book Discussion, Communication, 

Society

97 Jan/14/2025 Michelle S. Phelps Author, Sociologist, 

Professor

Minneapolis Reckoning-Race, Violence & the Politics of 

Policing in America

Michelle Phelps-Website Book Discussion, Policy

96 Jan/08/2025 Tariq Ali Author, Activist You‬Can’t‬Please‬All-Memoirs‬1980-2024 Tariq Ali - Wikipedia Book Discussion, Memoir

95 Jan/02/2025 Andy Lee Roth Journalist, Professor Project Censored's State of the Free Press 2025 ProjectCensored.prg Book Discussion, Media

94 Dec/22/2024 Jeff Schuhrke Author, Historian, 

Professor

Blue-Collar Empire: The Untold Story of US Labor's 

Global Anticommunist Crusade

Empire State-Website Book Discussion, History

93 Nov/25/2024 Charles Derber and Yale Magrass Author, Historian, 

Professor

Who Owns Democracy?: The Real Deep State and the 

Struggle Over Class and Caste in America

Boston College-Charles 

Derbor

Book Discussion, Politics

92 Nov/16/2024 Rob Larson Author, Historian, 

Economist

Mastering the Universe: The Obscene Wealth of the 

Ruling Class, What They Do with Their Money, and Why 

Facebook-Rob Larson Book Discussion, Economics, History, 

Social Activism

91 Nov/13/2024 Nathan Robinson Author, Editor, Podcaster The Myth of American Idealism: How US Foreign Policy 

Endangers the World

Nathan Robinson-Website Book Discussion, Politics

Page 2 of 6

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Charles_Derber
https://diselderlyconduct.com/about-the-author/
http://zzs-blg.blogspot.com/
http://zzs-blg.blogspot.com/
https://www.projectcensored.org/military-ai-watch/
https://www.projectcensored.org/military-ai-watch/
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Malcolm_Harris
http://www.nicholaswolfinger.com/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCB8HkJoXl5XNJWzA5q_iPxg/featured/featured
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCB8HkJoXl5XNJWzA5q_iPxg/featured/featured
https://us.macmillan.com/books/9781250879882/thelastamericanroadtrip/
https://sarahkendzior.com/
https://a.co/d/iH3LT7v
https://jdpainter.com/about/
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Dan_Kovalik
https://sites.evergreen.edu/zoltan
https://www.kingsbookstore.com/book/9798888902516
https://www.harpercollins.com/products/morningside-aran-robert-shetterly?variant=41135081029666
https://www.harpercollins.com/products/morningside-aran-robert-shetterly?variant=41135081029666
https://www.aranshetterly.com/
https://www.routledge.com/Bad-News-from-Venezuela-Twenty-years-of-fake-news-and-misreporting/Macleod/p/book/9781032178752?srsltid=AfmBOopKaJ5gekkZl4GwWWy5o1UAinWVATNsR4yP08fFSFRiVC_KA5Qw
https://www.routledge.com/Bad-News-from-Venezuela-Twenty-years-of-fake-news-and-misreporting/Macleod/p/book/9781032178752?srsltid=AfmBOopKaJ5gekkZl4GwWWy5o1UAinWVATNsR4yP08fFSFRiVC_KA5Qw
https://www.mintpressnews.com/author/alan-macleod/
https://www.kingsbookstore.com/book/9780691245980
https://www.kingsbookstore.com/book/9780691245980
https://cla.umn.edu/about/directory/profile/phelps
https://www.versobooks.com/products/2937-you-can-t-please-all?srsltid=AfmBOoqOilpZ3B4cTxFgJGsII5PlQ1FxB2lRe63QQu5sXrG6Dams9Q-1
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Tariq_Ali
https://www.project-censored.org/shop/p/state-of-the-free-press-2025
https://projectcensored.org/
https://www.kingsbookstore.com/search/site/Blue Collar Empire
https://www.kingsbookstore.com/search/site/Blue Collar Empire
https://news.sunyempire.edu/labor-professor-publishes-new-book-on-u-s-labor-and-foreign-policy/
https://www.kingsbookstore.com/book/9781032781907
https://www.kingsbookstore.com/book/9781032781907
https://www.bc.edu/bc-web/offices/office-of-university-communications/for-the-media/boston-college-faculty-experts/charles-derber.html
https://www.bc.edu/bc-web/offices/office-of-university-communications/for-the-media/boston-college-faculty-experts/charles-derber.html
https://www.kingsbookstore.com/book/9798888900857
https://www.kingsbookstore.com/book/9798888900857
https://www.facebook.com/rob.larson.73/
https://www.kingsbookstore.com/book/9780593656327
https://www.kingsbookstore.com/book/9780593656327
http://www.nathanjrobinson.com/


# Date Guest(s) Title Book/Article Website Category

90 Oct/29/2024 Frank Schaeffer Journalist, Author Duty to Warn: May I Tell You What Project 2025 Really 

Is?

Frank Schaeffer-Website Article Discussion, Politics

89 Nov/17/2024 Nolan Higdon and Allison Butler Author, Media, Podcaster Surveillance Education: Navigating the Conspicuous 

Absence of Privacy in Schools

Noland Higdon-Substack Book Discussion, Media

88 Sep/30/2024 Vanessa Wills Author, Philosophy, 

Professor

Marx’s‬Ethical‬Vision Vanessa Willis- Website Book Discussion, Philosophy

87 9/19/20245 Vijay Prashad Author, Historian, Activist On Cuba: Reflections on 70 years of Revolution and 

Struggle

Vijay Prashad - Wikipedia Book Discussion, Politics, History

86 Sep/05/2024 Betsy Phillips Author, Journalist Dynamite Nashville: Unmasking the FBI, the KKK, and the 

Bombers Beyond their Control

Betsy Phillips-Author Page Book Discussion, History

85 Sep/30/2024 David Detmer Author, Philosophy, 

Professor

Zinnophobia: The Battle Over History in Education, 

Politics, and Scholarship

David Detmer-Purdue 

Website

Book Discussion, History

84 Sep/20/2024 Matthew Ferrence Author, Historian, 

Professor

I Hate It Here, Please Vote for Me: Essays on Rural 

Political Decay

Matthew Ferrence-Website Article Discussion, Politics

83 Sep/08/2024 Gerald Horne Author, Historian, 

Professor

Armed Struggle? Panthers and Communists; Black 

Nationalists and Liberals in Southern California through 

Gerald Horne - Wikipedia Book Discussion, History

82 Jul/11/2024  Vincent Bevins Author, Journalist If We Burn: The Mass Protest Decade and the Missing 

Revolution

Vincent Bevins-Website Book Discussion, History, Politics

81 Jul/04/2024 Dan Kovalik‬ Labor Rights Lawyer, 

Author & Peace Activist

The Case for Palestine with Dan Kovalik Dan Kovalik - Wikipedia Book Discussion, Politics, Middle East

80 Jun/20/2024 Jesse Hagopian Author, Educator, Union 

Organizer

More Than a Score: The New Uprising Against High-

Stakes Testing

Jesse’s‬website Book Discussion, Educaton, Politics

79 Jun/04/2024 Mike Hixenbaugh Journalist, Author, 

Podcaster

They Came For The Schools Mike Hixenbaugh-Website Podcast Discussion, Educaton, Politics

78 May/15/2024 Tim Schwab Journalist, Author The Bill Gates Problem: Reckoning with the Myth of the 

Good Billionaire

Tim Schwab About Me Book Discussion, Educaton, Politics

77 May/07/2024 ‬Janice‬Cummings‬O’Mahony Author, Poet Poetry-Take 3! with Janice O'Mahony  Janice Cummings 

O’Mahony‬-Website

Poetry Reading

76 May/02/2024 Jon Shelton Author, Professor 

Democracy & Justice 

The Education Myth: How Human Capital Trumped 

Social Democracy

Jon Shelton-Twitter Book Discussion, Educaton, Economics, 

Politics, History

76 May/02/2024 Neil Kraus Author, Professor Political 

Science

The Fantasy Economy: Neoliberalism, Inequality, and the 

Education Reform Movement

Neil Kraus-website Book Discussion, Educaton, Economics, 

Politics, History

75 Apr/18/2024 Les Leopold Author, Political Activist Wall Street's War on Workers Les Leopold Substack Book Discussion, Economics, History, 

Social Activism

74 Apr/02/2024 Kevin Gosztola Journalist, Author Update on the Julian Assange Trial Kevin Gosztola Substack Book Discussion, Media

73 Mar/28/2024 Katherine Yeske Taylor Journalist, Author She's a Badass: Women in Rock Shaping Feminism Katherine Taylor Facebook Book Discussion, Music Reviews

72 Mar/20/3034 Judith Herman Psychiatrist, Researcher, 

Author

“Trauma‬&‬Recovery”‬and‬“Truth‬&‬Repair”‬with‬Judith‬

Herman

Judith Herman Wkipedia Book Discussion, Psychiatry

71 Mar/07/2023 Kevin Gosztola Journalist, Author Guilty of Journalism: The political case against Julian 

Assange

Kevin Gosztola Substack Book Discussion, Media

70 Jan/24/2024 Andy Lee Roth Journalist, Professor Project Censored's State of the Free Press 2024 ProjectCensored.prg Book Discussion, Media

69 Dec/20/2023 Greg & Pat CFLF Podcast Hosts Musing About Our Podcast- 3 Year Anniversary CFLF Website Reflections on the podcast
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68 Nov/17/2023 Stephen Bezruchka Physciain, Professor, 

Author

Inequality Kills Us All: COVID-19'S Health Lessons For The 

World

Stephen Bezruchka-Website Book Discussion, Health Care

67 Nov/07/2023 Sarah Kendzior Author, Journalist They Knew: How a Culture of Conspiracy Keeps America 

Complacent

Sarah Kendzior-Website Book Discussion, Politics, History

66 Oct/31/2023 Charles Derber Author, Sociologist Dying for Capitalism: How Big Money Fuels Extinction 

and What We Can Do About It

Charles Derber-Wikepdia Book Discussion, Sociology, Climate 

Change

65 Oct/26/2023 Theresa Amato Author, Political Activist Grand Illusion: The Myth of Voter Choice in a Two-Party 

Tyranny

Citizen Advocacy Center Book Discussion, Politics, History

64 Oct/10/2023 Fredrik deBoer Author, Blogger How Elites Ate the Social Justice Movement by Fredrik 

deBoer

Fredrik deBoer - Substack Book Discussion, Education Reform & 

Policy

63 Oct/03/2023 Peter Serko Author, playwright, 

photographer

Hattie's War: A Novel by Peter Serko Peter Serko- Website Book Disussion

62 Sep/19/2023 Christian Parenti Author, Professor, Political 

Activist

The First Privilege Walk & Radical Hampton with 

Christian Parenti

Christian Parenti-Wikipedia Book Discussion, Politics, History

61 Sep/08/2023 Trevor Aaronson Journalist, Author, 

Podcaster

Alphabet Boys Podcast: Trojan Hearse with Trevor 

Aaronson

Trevor Aaronson - Website Podcast and book discussion, Politics, 

History

60 Aug/22/2023 Alfred de Zayas Scholar, Lawyer, Historian, 

and Human Rights Expert

The‬Human‬Rights‬Industry”‬with‬Alfred‬de‬Zayas Alfred de Zayas - Website Book Discussion, Politics, History, 

Human Rights

59 Jul/25/2023 Bill Ehrhart Poet, Political Activist “What‬We‬Can‬and‬Can’t‬Afford:‬Essays‬on‬Vietnam,‬

Patriotism‬&‬American‬Life”‬with‬Bill‬Ehrhart

WD Ehrhart-Website Book Discussion, History

58 Jun/29/2023 Vijay Prashad Author, Historian, Activist The Withdrawal: Iraq, Libya, Afghanistan, and the 

Fragility of U.S. with Vijay Prashad

Vijay Prashad - Wikipedia Book Discussion, Politics, History

57 Jun/12/2023 Dan Kovalik‬ Labor Rights Lawyer, 

Author & Peace Activist

Peace Activist, Dan Kovalik, reports on his trip to Russia 

& Crimea

Dan Kovalik - Wikipedia Peace Activist Discussion

56 Jun/06/2023 Norman Finkelstein Author, Professor, Political 

Activist

I'll Burn That Bridge When I Get to It! with Norman 

Finkelstein

Norman Finkelstein - 

Website

Book Discussion, Politics, History, and 

Media

55 May/25/2023 Walker Bragman Journalist Moms for Liberty with Walker Bragman Important Context Article Discussion, Politics, Education

54 May/18/2023 Sarah Augustine Author, Activist The Land Is Not Empty The Coalition to Dismantle 

the Doctrine of Discovery

Book Discussion, Activisim, Indigenous 

Rights

53 May/02/2023 Chris Townsend Union Organizer and 

Director

Undercover Labor Organizing & the William Z. Foster 

Playbook

Chris Townsend - KeyWiki Book Discussion, Labor Union, Activism

52 Apr/28/2023 Alissa Quart Author, Journalist, 

Activitist

Bootstrapped: Liberating Ourselves from the American 

Dream

Alissa Quart -Website Book Discussion, Economics, History, 

Social Activism

51 Apr/25/2023 Carlos Garrido Author, Philosophy 

Professor, Podcaster

The Purity Fetish and the Crisis of Western Marxism Midwestern Marx Book Discussion, Politics, Marxism

50 Mar/30/2023 Nathan Robinson Author, Editor, Podcaster Responding to the Right: Brief Replies to 25 Conservative 

Arguments with Nathan J. Robinson

Nathan Robinson-Website Book Discussion, Politics

49 Mar/07/2023 Bill Ehrhart Poet, Political Activist Smedley D. Butler War Is A Racket with Bill Ehrhart WD Ehrhart-Website Book Discussion, History

48 Feb/09/2023 Ruth Ben-Ghiat Author, Historian and Strongmen: From Mussolini to Present

with Ruth Ben-Ghiat

Ruth Ben-Ghiat - Website Book Discussion, History, Fascism and 

Authoritarianism

47 Jan/26/2023 Tom Hulst Political Commentator The Footpaths of Justice William O. Douglas: A Legacy of 

Place

Tom Hulst (N Cascades 

Institute)

Book Discussion, Political Science and 

Biography

46 Jan/12/2023 Anthony Conwright Author, Journalist Jan 6, Big Lie, and American Myths Anthony Conwright-Website Article Discussion, Politics, History, and 

Media
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# Date Guest(s) Title Book/Article Website Category

45 Dec/27/2022 Tariq Ali Author, Activist Winston Churchill: His Times, His Crimes by Tariq Ali Tariq Ali - Wikepedia Book Discussion, History, Politics

44 Dec/20/2022 Stansfield Smith Author, Peace Activist Part 1: National Security State Censoring of Anti-

Imperialist Voices the Latest Phase of their Long-Term 

Stansfield Smith- Chicago 

ALBA Solidarity

Article Discussion, Politics, Media

43 Nov/29/2022 Andy Campbell Author, Investigative 

Journalist

We Are Proud Boys: How a Right-Wing Street Gang 

Ushered in a New Era of American Extremism

Andy Campbell- HuffPost Book Discussion, Politics

42 Nov/22/2022 Bill Ehrhart Poet, Political Activist Thank You for Your Service: Collected Poems, WD Ehrhart-Website Book Discussion, Poetry Reading

41 Nov/15/2022 Adam Hochschild Author, Historian American Midnight: The Great War, a Violent Peace, and 

Democracy’s‬Forgotten‬Crisis

Adam Hochschild - 

Wikepedia

Book Discussion, History

40 Oct/27/2022 Joe Jamison & Roger Keeran Authors, Historian and 

Political Activist

Socialism Betrayed: Behind the Collapse of the Soviet 

Union by Roger Keeran& Thomas Kenny

Roger Keeran - Wikepedia Book Discussion, Politics, Soviet Union

39 Sep/16/2022 Kathryn Joyce Investigative Journalist The war on public schools is being fought from Hillsdale 

College by Kathryn Joyce

Kathryn Joyce-Website Article Discussion, Education, Politics, 

Religious Right

38 Sep/13/2022 Dan Canon Civil Rights Lawyer & Law 

Professor

Pleading Out: How Plea Bargaining Creates a Permanent 

Criminal Class by Dan Canon

Dan Canon-Website Book Discussion, Law, Public Policy

37 Aug/26/2022 Dan Kovalik‬ Labor Rights Lawyer, 

Author & Peace Activist

Nicaragua: A History of US Intervention & Resistance by 

Dan Kovalik

Dan Kovalik - Wikipedia Book Discussion, Politics, Central 

America

36 Aug/18/2022 Eddie Smith Political Scientist, 

Podcaster

Blackshirts and Reds: Rational Fascism and the 

Overthrow of Communism by Michael Parenti

Midwestern Marx Book Discussion, Politics, Marxism

35 Aug/03/2022 Joanna Moncrieff Psychiatrist, Researcher The Serotonin Theory of Depression: | Molecular 

Psychiatry  by Dr. Joanna Moncrieff

Joanna Moncrieff - 

Wikipedia

Article Discussion, Health Care

34 Jul/08/2022 Gerald Horne Author, Historian, 

Professor

Jazz and Justice: Racism and the Political Economy of the 

Music by Gerald Horne

Gerald Horne - Wikipedia Book Discussion, History

33 Jul/06/2022 Stephen Gowans Political Analyst, Author, 

Blogger

The Killer's Henchman: Capitalism and the Covid-19 

Disaster by Stephen Gowans

Stephen Gowans - Blog Book Discussion, Economic Policy, 

Health Care

32 Jun/21/2022 Angel Krempa Union Activist Buffalo‬Starbucks‬workers’‬allegations‬against‬the‬

company- NPR

Angel Krempa - GoFund Me Labor Union, Activism

31 Jun/14/2022 Kent Garrett, Jeanne Ellsworth Authors, Podcaster The Last Negroes at Harvard: The Class of 1963 and the 

18 Young Men Who Changed Harvard Forever by Kent 

Kent Garret-Jeanne 

Ellsworth -Website

Book Discussion, African American 

Biographies & Memoirs

30 May/31/2022 Mark Vonnegut Pediatrician, Author The Heart of Caring: A Life in Pediatrics by Dr.  Mark 

Vonnegut

Mark Vonnegut - Wikipedia Book Discussion, Memoir, Health Care

29 May/17/2022 Sam Quinones Investigative Journalist, 

Author

The Least of Us: True Tales of America and Hope in the 

Time of Fentanyl and Meth by Sam Quinones

Sam Quinones - Website Book Discussion, Social Policy, Drug 

Addition

28 Apr/21/2022 Carlos Garrido Author, Philosophy 

Professor, Podcaster

The Last Years of Karl Marx: An Intellectual Biography by 

Marcello Musto

Midwestern Marx Book Discussion, Politics, Marxism

27 Apr/08/2022 Chris Townsend International Union, 

Organizing Director

American Trade Unionism Principals, Organization, 

Strategy, Tactics by William Z. Foster

Chris Townsend - KeyWiki Book Discussion, Labor Union, Activism

26 Mar/29/2022 Jennifer Sherman Sociology Professor, 

Washington State Univ.

Dividing Paradise: Rural Inequality and the Diminishing 

American Dream by  Jennifer Sherman

Jennifer Sherman - WSU Book Discussion, Social Policy, Sociology 

of Rural Areas

25 Mar/10/2022 Dr. Brian Becker National Coordinator of 

the ANSWER Coalition

Imperialism in the 21st Century: Updating Lenin's Theory 

a Century Later by V.I. Lenin

Brain Becker-KeyWiki Book Discussion, Communism & 

Socialism

24 Mar/04/2022 Suzanne Gordon,  Bob Bonner Journalist, Author & VA 

Nurse

Wounds of War: How the VA Delivers Health, Healing, 

and Hope to the Nation's Veterans by Suzanne Gordon

Suzanne Gordon-Web Book Discussion, Sociological Study of 

Medicine, Health Care

23 Jan/25/2022 Mark Kruger Author, Attorney, 

Professor at St. Louis 

The St. Louis Commune of 1877: Communism in the 

Heartland by Mark Kruger

Mark Kruger-Interview Book Discussion, History, Communism, 

Socialism
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https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Mark_Vonnegut
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https://suzannecgordon.com/
https://www.amazon.com/St-Louis-Commune-1877-Communism-ebook/dp/B08ZHRXCWL
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https://www.wsws.org/en/articles/2022/01/29/krug-j29.html


# Date Guest(s) Title Book/Article Website Category

22 Jan/11/2022 Fredrik deBoer Author, Blogger The Cult of Smart: How Our Broken Education System 

Perpetuates Social Injustice by Fredrik deBoer

Fredrik deBoer - Wikipedia Book Discussion, Education Reform & 

Policy

21 Jan/06/2022 Tony Pecinovsky Author, Political Activist Let Them Tremble by Tony Pecinovsky Tony Pecinovsky - Wikipedia Book Discussion, Communist, Socialism, 

Political Leader Biographies

20 Dec/11/2021 Jack Rasmus Author, Economist The Scourge of Neoliberalism: US Economic Policy from 

Reagan to Trump by Jack Rasmus

Jack Rasmus - Website Book Discussion, Economic Policy

19 Nov/30/2021 Tony Monteiro Author, Professor, Political 

Activist

The lost legacy of Henry Winston with Tony Monteiro Anthony Monteiro - KeyWiki Book Discussion, History, Communism, 

Socialism, Political Leader Biographies

18 Nov/04/2021 Walter Johnson Author, Professor, 

Historian

The Broken Heart of America: St. Louis and the Violent 

History of the United States by Walter Johnson

Walter Johnson - Wikipedia Book Discussion, Economic History, 

Discrimination & Racism Studies

17 Sep/23/2021 Gerald Horne Author, Historian, 

Professor

Black Liberation / Red Scare: Ben Davis and the 

Communist Party by Gerald Horne

Gerald Horne - Wikipedia Book Discussion, History, Communist, 

Socialism, Political Leader Biographies

16 Sep/08/2021 Janice O'Mahony, Kevin Mille, 

Derek Sheffield

Authors, Poets ‬Poets‬–‬Round‬#2‬with‬guests‬Janice‬O'Mahony,‬Kevin‬

Miller and Derek Sheffield

Poetry Reading

15 Jul/27/2021 Greg & Pat CFLF Podcast Hosts President Biden's 6 Month Report Card CFLF Website Political Discussion

14 Jul/21/2021 Geoffrey Fox Author, Historian Rabble!: A Story of the Paris Commune by Geoffrey Fox Geoffrey Fox - Website Book Discussion, Historic Fiction

13 Jul/13/2021 Richard Hollwedel Friend of the show Exterminate All the Brutes: One Man's Odyssey into the 

Heart of Darkness and the Origins of European Genocide 

Roundtable Discussion of Sven 

Lindqvist's book, History, Colonialism

12 Jun/25/2021 Kay Tillow Author, Nurse, Single 

Payer Activist

Single-Payer Health Care Activism with Kay Tillow

11 May/20/2021 Stephen Gowans Political Analyst, Author, 

Blogger

Israel, A Beachhead in the Middle East: From European 

Colony to US Power Projection Platform by Stephen 

Stephen Gowans - Blog Book Discussion, Economic Policy, 

Colonialism

10 May/18/2021 Janice‬O’Mahony,‬Kevin‬Miller Authors, Poets A‬Couple‬of‬Poets‬with‬Janice‬O’Mahony‬and‬Kevin‬Miller Poetry Reading

9 Apr/27/2021 Toni Gilpin Author, Labor Historian, 

Activist

The Long Deep Grudge: A Story of Big Capital, Radical 

Labor, and Class War in the American Heartland by Toni 

Toni Gilpin - U of Wisc Book Discussion, Labor History, Activism

8 Apr/23/2021 Jennifer Berkshire Journalist, Author, 

Podcaster

A Wolf at the Schoolhouse Door: The Dismantling of 

Public Education and the Future of School 

Have You Heard - Podcast Book Discussion, Education, Policy

7 Apr/07/2021 Roger Keeran Author, Labor Historian, 

Professor

The Communist Party and the Autoworker's by Roger 

Keeran

Roger Keeran - Wikepedia Book Discussion Labor, Industrial 

Economic Relations, Communism & 

6 Mar/23/2021 Richard Hollwedel Friend of the show Alabama, Amazon, and Unions discussion with guest 

Richard Hollwedel

Roundtable Discussion Amazon, Labor 

Union, Activism

5 Mar/16/2021 Jim Painter Author, Journalist, 

Photographer

The Black March: A Novel of World War II by Jim Painter Jim Painter - Website Book Discussion History, Media, 

Journalism

4 Mar/11/2021 Greg & Pat CFLF Podcast Hosts Karl Marx discussion featuring Greg Godels CFLF Website Political Discussion, History, Karl Max

3 Feb/26/2021 Dan Kovalik‬ Labor Rights Lawyer, 

Author & Peace Activist

Cancel This Book: The Progressive Case Against Cancel 

Culture by Dan Kovalik

Dan Kovalik - Wikipedia Book Discussion, Politics, Sociology

2 Feb/20/2021 Greg & Pat CFLF Podcast Hosts The People, No: A Brief History of Anti-Populism by 

Thomas Franks

CFLF Website Book Discussion,  History & Theory of 

Politics

1 Feb/10/2021 Greg & Pat CFLF Podcast Hosts How Democracies Die by Steven Levitsky, Daniel Ziblatt CFLF Website Book Discussion,  History & Theory of 

Politics
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